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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 11:22 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.01 425
2. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.13 423
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.47 402
4. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.14 338
5. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.15 326
6. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.82 286
7. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:31.03 257
8. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.53 253
9. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.88 242

10. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.84 235
11. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:38.61 202
12. KERTVELJESI, Zoltan 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:03.37 103
13. TEREK, Congor 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:04.26 101

15 - 16 godina

1. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.67 550
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.77 504
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.10 477
4. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.43 435
5. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:20.84 367
6. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.44 346
7. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:26.40 301
8. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:27.88 286

17 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.08 589
2. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:22.87 341
3. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.93 285

15 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.08 589
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.67 550
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.77 504
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.10 477
5. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.43 435
6. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:20.84 367
7. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.44 346
8. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:22.87 341
9. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:26.40 301

10. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:27.88 286
11. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.93 285

Otvoreno

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.33 729
2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.08 589
3. MADARASZ, Peter 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.22 561
4. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.32 558
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.67 550
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:12.77 504
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:14.10 477
8. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.43 435
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.01 425

10. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.13 423
11. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.47 402
12. SPASIC, Djordje 99 PK Vracar 1:18.69 398
13. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:20.84 367
14. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.44 346
15. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:22.87 341
16. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.14 338
17. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.15 326
18. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:26.40 301
19. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.82 286
20. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:27.88 286
21. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.93 285
22. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:31.03 257
23. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.53 253
24. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.88 242
25. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:33.84 235
26. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:38.61 202
27. KERTVELJESI, Zoltan 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:03.37 103
28. TEREK, Congor 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:04.26 101


